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Conrad Washington

Director

VA Center for Faith-Based and Neighborhood Partnerships
Phone: (202) 461-7865

Email: Conrad.Washington@va.gov

Website: www.va.gov/cfbnp

Chaplain Matthew Cassady

National Program Manager

National VA Chaplain Service

Phone: (202) 873-5244

Email: Matthew.Cassady@va.gov

Website: www.patientcare.va.gov/chaplain/index.asp

Jay Dalrymple

Director

National Cemetery Scheduling Office
Phone: (800) 535-1117

Email: Jay.Dalrymple@va.gov
Website: www.cem.va.gov

Chaplain Constance Arthur

LGBTQ+ Veteran Care Coordinator
Carl Vinson VA Medical Center

Phone: (478) 272-1210 ext. 2436

Email: Constance.Arthur@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/dublin-health-care

Dennis May

Deputy Director

VA Center for Minority Veterans (CMV)

Phone: (202) 461-6191

Email: vacocenterforminorit@va.gov

Website: www.va.gov/centerforminorityveterans

Dr. Thomas Klobucar

Executive Director

VA Office of Rural Health

Phone: (202) 632-8615

Email: rural.health.inquiry@va.gov
Website: www.ruralhealth.va.gov

Kevin Weaver
President/CEO

The Warrior's Journey
Phone: (417) 567-4800
Email: info@twj.org
Website: www.twj.org

Dr. Sabrina Clark

Director

VA Center for Development & Civic Engagement
Phone: (202) 461-7300

Email: VHA10BCOM1VAVSStaff@va.gov
Website: www.volunteer.va.gov

Mary Tobin

Senior Advisor

AmeriCorps

Phone: (202) 967-5621

Email: mtobin@cns.gov
Website: www.americorps.gov

Dayna Cooper

Director

VA Home and Community Care

Phone: www.va.gov/GERIATRICS/docs/VA_Medical_Foster_Home_Locations.pdf
Website: www.va.gov/GERIATRICS/index.asp
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Stephanie Birdwell

Director

VA Office of Tribal Government Relations
Phone: (202) 461-7400

Email: tribalgovernmentconsultation@va.gov
Website: www.va.govi/tribalgovernment

Bishop Vashti McKenzie

Interim President and General Secretary
National Council of Churches

Phone: (202) 544-2350

Email: info@nationalcouncilofchurches.us
Website: www.nationalcouncilofchurches.us

Dr. Matthew Miller

Director

Suicide Prevention Program

Phone: (980) 335-8256

Email: vhaomhspspactions@va.gov

Website: www.mentalhealth.va.gov/suicide_prevention

Elizabeth Estabrooks

Deputy Director

VA Center for Women Veterans

Phone: (202) 461-6193

Email: 00W@mail.va.gov ***(Zero, Zero, W@)
Website: www.va.gov/womenvet

David Davis

National Social Services & Public Policy Liaison
The Salvation Army

Phone: (703) 684-5526

Email: David.Davis@usn.salvationarmy.org
Website: www.salvationarmyusa.org

Anthony Love

Senior Advisor and Director of Community Engagement
VA Homeless Program

Phone: (202) 461-1902

Email: Anthony.Love@va.gov

Website: www.va.gov/homeless

Katharine Stewart

National Coordinator

Veterans Justice Outreach

Phone: (202) 538-4575

Email: Katharine.Stewart@va.gov
Website: www.va.gov/homeless/vjo.asp

Michelle Gardner-Ince

Director

Women Veterans Small Business Initiatives
Phone: (866) 584—-2344

Email: vip@va.gov

Website: www.va.gov/osdbu

Dr. Shelley MacDermid Wadsworth

Director

Military Family Research Institute at Purdue University
Phone: (765) 496-3403

Email: shelley@purdue.edu

Website: www.mfri.purdue.edu

John Bienko

Senior Strategist

U.S. Small Business Administration (SBA)
Phone: (800) U-ASK-SBA (800-827-5722)
Email: John.Bienko@sba.gov

Website: www.sba.gov
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